

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10718/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2011 in WP No.152/2007, of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES LTD.
(Office Report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for the
petitioners to file additional documents within eight weeks.

| (RADHA SHARMA)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |