

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9315 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MOON BEVERAGES LTD.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant to file the additional two sets
of the petition of appeal for record of the High Court by the next date.
List again on 9.7.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR