

ITEM NO.101

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7384 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MOON BEVERAGES LTD.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted, as a final chance, to the learned counsel for the appellant to file process fee and spare copy.

On compliance, notice be issued forthwith through the concerned District Court in addition to the postal service.

List again on 2.8.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR