

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9307/2012

STATE OF U.P AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TOWER & TANSORMER PVT.LTD

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal Nos. 9308, 9309, 9310, 9311, 9312, 9313, 9314,
9315 of 2012

Date : 09/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vibhu Tiwari,adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellants is present. He seeks and is
given four weeks time as last chance for filing the application for
amendment of cause title.

List again on 11.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.12
10:40:31 IST
Reason: