

) C.A.No.8866/11 etc.etc.

1

ITEM NO.106(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8866/2011

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HINDUSTAN LEVER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8860/2011

With C.A. No. 2639/2012

(With appln.(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal)

C.A. No. 2640/2012

(With C.A. No. 7378/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7379/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7380/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7381/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7382/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7383/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7384/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7385/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7386/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7387/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7388/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7389/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9307/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9308/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9309/2012

(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 9310/2012

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.12.17

(With Office Report)

16:26:51 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 9311/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9312/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A.No.8866/11 etc.etc.

2

C.A. No. 9313/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 9314/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 9315/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27849/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34503/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34508/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34512/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34514/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34523/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34524/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34525/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34526/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34527/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34528/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34529/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34530/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34531/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34533/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34534/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34535/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34537/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34538/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34542/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34543/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34544/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34546/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A.No.8866/11 etc.etc.

3

SLP(C) No. 34547/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34548/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34549/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 34552/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 40112/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 4829/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 4830/2013
(With Office Report)

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER